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1 36 Niklas  Feldhofer Austria Pro 150 36.00 228 0 228 Stihl MS 500i

2 115 Jonas  Löffler Austria Pro 150 37.00 227 0 227 Stihl MS 440

3 71 Hartenberger David Austria Pro 146 39.27 224 0 224 Dolmar PS 7900

4 85 Florian Hollaus Austria Pro 142 29.00 224 0 224 Stihl MS 440

5 41 Jonathan Koch Austria Pro 148 40.01 222 0 222 Dolmar PS 7900

6 17 Felix Feldhofer Austria Pro 144 37.45 221 0 221 Stihl MS 461

7 5 Matic Pečnik Slovenia Pro 146 28.55 219 0 219 Husaqvarna 372 xp

8 55 Lorenz Hermann Austria Pro 146 38.00 219 0 219 Stihl MS 462

9 6 Johannes Ertl Austria Pro 142 28.00 219 0 219 Stihl MS 500i

10 90 Michael Ebner-Prieler Austria Pro 146 39.00 218 0 218 Stihl MS 500i

11 60 Michael Grutschnig Austria Pro 138 37.00 218 0 218 Stihl MS 500i

12 116 Clemens Guist Austria Pro 148 47.00 215 0 215 Stihl MS 460

13 23 Carina Modl Austria U24 142 31.77 215 0 215 Husqvarna 572 xp

14 31 Benjamin Lipnik Austria Pro 134 37.00 214 0 214 Stihl MS 500i

15 66 Julian Nessl Austria Pro 142 41.00 212 0 212 Stihl MS 500i

16 81 Sonja Moser Austria U24 134 37.00 211 0 211 Dolmar PS 7910

17 35 Rok Medved Slovenia Pro 132 29.24 211 0 211 Stihl MS 460

18 99 Jennifer Lechner Austria U24 148 50.00 209 0 209 Stihl MS 461

19 53 Miriam Taurer Austria U24 146 48.67 208 0 208 Husqvarna 572 xp

20 65 Gašper Pirnat Slovenia Pro 136 30.08 208 0 208 Stihl MS 440

21 46 Maximilian Lanthaler Italy Pro 142 40.00 207 0 207 Stihl MS 462

22 110 Lorenzo  Bertagnolli Italy Pro 134 38.00 207 0 207 Husaqvarna 576 XP

23 67 Valerie Mang Austria U24 130 41.00 206 0 206 Stihl MS 500i

24 20 Samuel Höchenberger Italy Pro 126 34.41 206 0 206 Husqvarna 372 XP

25 102 Matthias  Felix Austria Pro 144 41.00 205 0 205 Husqvarna 572 xp

26 91 Lorenz Katz Austria Pro 146 39.00 224 -20 204 Stihl MS 500i

27 80 Felix Neunhäuserer Italy Pro 134 46.55 204 0 204 Husqvarna 576 XP

28 3 Martin Fellner Austria Pro 140 49.00 202 0 202 Stihl MS 460

29 84 Felix Kollitsch Austria Pro 134 46.00 202 0 202 Stihl MS 461

30 47 David  Manninger Austria Pro 134 46.43 202 0 202 Stihl MS 461

31 107 Christoph Nuster Austria Pro 144 33.22 201 0 201 Stihl MS 461

32 79 Marjanca Kavčič Slovenia U24 146 34.00 220 -20 200 Husqvarna 572 xp

33 42 Florian Mitteregger Austria Pro 142 56.00 200 0 200 Husqvarna 572 xp

34 29 Hobel Stefan Austria Pro 142 56.40 200 0 200 Stihl MS 500i

35 52 Jakob Brantner Austria Pro 132 49.00 200 0 200 Stihl MS 500i

36 96 Gabriel Resch Austria Pro 126 33.00 198 0 198 Stihl MS 500i
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37 33 Stefan  Pichler Austria Pro 144 49.00 197 0 197 Husaqvarna 572 XP

38 19 Maša Kurent Slovenia U24 138 32.00 217 -20 197 Stihl MS 460

39 100 Thomas  Marini Italy Pro 134 54.00 197 0 197 Stihl MS 462

40 95 Grega Beguš Slovenia Pro 128 31.37 196 0 196 Husaqvarna 572 XP

41 30 Fabian Drießler Austria Pro 138 37.00 215 -20 195 Stihl MS 500i

42 111 Annalena Gruber Austria U24 146 43.00 214 -20 194 Dolmar PS 7910

43 25 Alexander  Wentner Austria Pro 132 30.00 213 -20 193 Stihl MS 500i

44 94 Robert Vukovarac Croatia Pro 122 34.00 193 0 193 Stihl MS 500i

45 10 Mattia Torresan Italy Pro 140 39.00 212 -20 192 Stihl MS 462

46 13 Elena Zuccarello Italy U24 122 48.00 191 0 191 Husaqvarna 372 xp

47 69 Sofia Romirer-Maierhofer Austria U24 132 38.00 190 0 190 Stihl MS 461

48 74 Verena  Karner Austria U24 124 48.56 189 0 189 Stihl MS 440

49 18 Andrea  Da Mutten Italy Pro 128 49.00 187 0 187 Stihl MS 441

50 62 Andreas Kretschmer Austria Pro 142 55.66 185 0 185 Jonsered CS 2171

51 93 Gabriel Vallant Austria Pro 132 51.00 183 0 183 Stihl MS 460

52 54 Florian  Schaumberger Austria Pro 126 42.00 183 0 183 Stihl MS 461

53 49 Nikolina Penko Slovenia U24 124 38.00 203 -20 183 Stihl MS 440

54 22 Thomas Gradwohl Austria Pro 120 51.00 183 0 183 Stihl MS 500i

55 73 Nicole  Possamai Italy U24 142 62.00 182 0 182 Husaqvarna 372 xp

56 86 Raphael Gaich Austria Pro 132 43.33 182 0 182 Stihl MS 500i

57 2 Jürgen Strobl Austria Pro 142 49.71 200 -20 180 Jonsered CS 2171

58 72 Thomas Bojer Austria Pro 138 60.00 180 0 180 Husqvarna 572 xp

59 44 Magdalena Nagl Austria U24 112 49.34 180 0 180 STIHL MS 362 C-M

60 26 Jonas Rischan Austria Pro 136 46.19 198 -20 178 Stihl MS 500i

61 59 Schweiger Michael Austria Pro 140 44.66 197 -20 177 Stihl MS 462

62 97 Barbara  Thenner Austria U24 126 63.00 177 0 177 STIHL MS 362 C-M

63 24 Samuel  Poßegger Austria Pro 116 57.00 176 0 176 Stihl MS 500i

64 51 Theresa Seifter Austria U24 98 36.00 176 0 176 Dolmar PS 7910

65 87 Marco  Schurian Austria Pro 134 64.00 175 0 175 Stihl MS 441

66 61 Max  Kampl Austria Pro 132 36.00 195 -20 175 Stihl MS 500i

67 7 Johanna Buchner Austria U24 154 47.00 224 -50 174 STIHL MS 362 C-M

68 14 Lisa  Flazelsteiner Austria U24 150 39.51 224 -50 174 Stihl MS 462

69 45 Jakub  Lehovec Czech Republic Pro 104 38.00 174 0 174 Stihl MS 461

70 11 Waldmann Thomas Austria Pro 142 32.19 221 -50 171 Dolmar PS 7900

71 39 Valerie Ochenbauer Austria U24 140 66.00 170 0 170 Stihl MS 461

72 68 Sara Sulimma Austria U24 122 47.59 170 0 170 Husqvarna 572 xp

73 21 Valentina Klein Austria U24 154 38.00 218 -50 168 Dolmar PS 7910

74 57 Thomas Pirker Austria Pro 146 68.00 186 -20 166 Stihl MS 441

75 106 Markus  Zingerle Italy Pro 88 38.00 164 0 164 Stihl MS 462
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76 48  Michele Poi Italy Pro 116 61.00 163 0 163 Stihl MS 441

77 120 Raphael Krall Austria Pro 150 29.00 232 -70 162 Stihl MS 500i

78 64 Domagoj  Franjić Croatia Pro 118 47.00 182 -20 162 Stihl MS 500i

79 114 Michael Möderndorfer Austria Pro 132 48.00 201 -40 161 Stihl MS 461

80 38 Katharina Grassauer Austria U24 134 38.21 210 -50 160 Husqvarna 572 xp

81 40 Karol Tregnago Italy Pro 138 45.00 207 -50 157 Stihl MS 462

82 101 Moser Tobias Austria Pro 150 42.59 206 -50 156 Dolmar PS 7900

83 88 Lazar Miljković Serbia Pro 88 46.00 156 0 156 Husaqvarna 372 xp

84 12 Julian  Pabst Austria Pro 146 53.00 204 -50 154 Husqvarna 572 xp

85 16 Isak Crazzolara Italy Pro 120 30.00 204 -50 154 Stihl MS 462

86 77 Xaver Fuchs Austria Pro 78 38.28 154 0 154 Stihl MS 461

87 43 Melani  Mussoi Italy U24 118 59.00 173 -20 153 Husaqvarna 372 xp

88 32 Bernhard Haidl Austria Pro 136 48.29 202 -50 152 Jonsered CS 2171

89 103  Iris  Desiderato Italy U24 116 77.00 147 0 147 Husaqvarna 372 xp

90 15 Jakub Tomek Czech Republic Pro 138 47.00 193 -50 143 Husqvarna 557

91 70 Gabriele Della Riva Italy Pro 142 47.00 212 -70 142 Stihl MS 462

92 50 Andreas Pitscheider Italy Pro 68 38.04 141 0 141 Husqvarna 372 XP

93 117 Johannes Kozelsky Austria Pro 130 40.00 207 -70 137 Stihl MS 441

94 89 Oitzl Sebastian Austria Pro 74 45.28 137 0 137 Stihl MS 462

95 119 Neumayr Ferdinand Austria Pro 72 32.00 154 -20 134 Stihl MS 460 Magnum

96 113 Lena  Seebacher Austria U24 140 59.72 182 -50 132 STIHL MS 500i

97 4 Luka  Marijanović Croatia Pro 120 33.00 201 -70 131 STIHL MS 500i

98 27 Johannes Kreuter Austria Pro 80 53.00 129 0 129 Stihl MS 441

99 1 Luca Einspieler Austria Pro 144 34.00 224 -100 124 Stihl MS 500i

100 9
Theresa Romirer-

Maierhofer
Austria U24 134 61.00 163 -40 123 Stihl MS 461

101 118 Kosta Dugalić Serbia Pro 98 68.00 141 -20 121 Husaqvarna 372 xp

102 63 Alexander Hollauf Austria Pro 104 48.00 170 -50 120 Stihl MS 460

103 34 Marko  Orešković Croatia Pro 122 35.00 169 -50 119 Stihl MS 500i

104 108 Fabio  Fregona Italy Pro 128 48.00 188 -70 118 Stihl MS 441

105 56 Georg Schmied Austria Pro 98 43.44 166 -50 116 Stihl MS 460

106 109 Nuša  Tomšič Mežnar Slovenia U24 74 42.00 134 -20 114 Husqvarna 572 xp

107 104 Marie Mair Italy U24 66 48.40 114 0 114 Husaqvarna 372 xp

108 28 Nikola Minović Serbia Pro 58 54.00 112 0 112 Husaqvarna 372 xp

109 92 Noah Schindl Austria Pro 70 44.78 127 -20 107 Jonsered CS 2171

110 76 Lukas  Rainer Italy Pro 94 32.00 176 -70 106 Stihl MS 462

111 8 Lea Stadler Austria U24 126 44.75 192 -100 92 Husqvarna 572 xp

112 37 Isabel Frühwald Austria U24 56 48.00 110 -20 90 STIHL MS 362 C-M

113 112 Martin  Benedikt Austria Pro 124 57.00 172 -100 72 Stihl MS 500i
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114 83 Marlene Kleindienst Austria U24 108 43.66 166 -100 66 Husqvarna 572 xp

115 58 Stefan Veljković Serbia Pro 94 72.00 115 -50 65 Husaqvarna 372 xp

116 82 Henry Garland Austria Pro 94 61.00 144 -120 24 Stihl MS 500i

117 78 Damiano  Feltrin Italy Pro 72 68.00 106 -100 6 Stihl MS 441
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